
6 and up

Full Day 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

HOURS

AGES

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

ARRIVAL

BALLET

JAZZ 

ACRO 

LUNCH 

STRETCHING 

STRETCHING 

SNACK 

TECHNIQUE

TAP

TAP

DISMISSAL

ARRIVAL

TAP 

BALLROOM 

HIPHOP 

LUNCH 

STRETCHING

STRETCHING

SNACK 

ACRO

TECHNIQUE 

TECHNIQUE 

DISMISSAL

ARRIVAL

BALLET 

JAZZ 

ACRO 

LUNCH 

YOGA 

YOGA 

SNACK 

TAP

TAP

SOCCER

DISMISSAL

ARRIVAL

LYRICAL 

CONTEMPORARY

LUNCH 

DANCE GAMES

TENNIS

STRETCHING

SNACK 

TAP 

TAP 

DISMISSAL

ARRIVAL

TECHNIQUE 

JAZZ 

ACRO 

LUNCH 

SHOW AND TELL 

SHOW AND TELL 

SNACK 

SWIMMING 

SWIMMING 

SWIMMING 

DISMISSAL

MatchPoint NYC reserves the right 
to change specific activities without notice

Includes activities on our multi-sport outdoor field

(LIMITED PERIOD OF TIME)

STARTS JULY 8TH - JULY 26TH

LIMITED SPOTS. HURRY UP!

Bensonhurst

PROGRAM

DANCE

MatchPoint NYC
9000 Bay Parkway, Brooklyn, NY 11214

T: (718) 866 – 1031

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 am

1:00 am

1:30 am

2:00 am

2:30 am

3:00 am

3:30 am

3:45 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
STRETCHING 


